CHANNEL PARTNER ACCOUNT FORM

Unity World Ltd Brunel House, Brunel Road, Middlesbrough TS6 6JA

Contact 0330 119 6666 hello@unity.world www.unity.world



Opening an account to become a Channel Partner with Unity World

Please complete in full using BLOCK CAPITALS or type into the spaces. For help completing this form, call us on 0330 119 6666 (9am-5pm, Mon-Fri). When you have completed this form, please return it to the email address above.

Company Registered Details

Full Company Name	
Trading Name (if different)	
Company Registration Number (if applicable)	
VAT Number (if applicable)	
Company Address & Postcode	
Company Website	

Type of Organisation

If Other, please state

Contact Details

Contact Name	Telephone Number	
Position	Email Address	

Which type of Channel Partner would you like to become?

		•
		White Label – In this instance the end customer has no dealings with Unity at all, we send you your customers, but you deal with all
		customer interactions, including sending out invoices and taking payments.
		White Label Bureau Billing – Here, we invoice the end user directly (in your branding). The customer still pays directly to you, and you still deal with all customer interactions.
White Label Reseller – a fully managed service by Unity, where we undertake all billing and actions to retrieve payments, s with customer interactions, fault logging etc		

Acceptance

By signing the below, you are allowing Unity World to open an account in the name of the business listed above. You are also allowing Unity World to conduct credit checks on this company and any associated directors, which we will retain record of all checks and monitor the information providing by out credit checking agency.

Print Name		
	SIGNATURE	
Date		

This Channel Partner Account form is issued to the Customer in accordance with Unity World Ltd.'s General Terms and Conditions. By electing to open an account with Unity World Group company as the supplier(s) of the Services (and any Goods). Unity World Group Company means any of the companies listed in Schedule A of Unity World Ltd.'s General Terms and Conditions together with the general role and/or scope of Services or Goods that each such company performs and is responsible for, subject always to the provisions of a Services and /or Goods Schedules.

Connecting, everyone, everything, everywhere - All the time